

MACC 212 / 2023

-
Order no: 03
Date :20.01.2024

-
Today is fixed for fresh step upon OP1 & SR AD upon OP 2 Applicant files
hazira and takes fresh step upon OP 1 as directed. No SR AD upon OP2 is
received. Office to issue summon upon OP 1 at once.

Fix , 27.03.2024 for SR AD upon OP1 and OP 2 .

D/C

Additional sessions Judge
4th court ,Howrah
(I/C)