

MACC 212 / 2023

Order number :05

Date : 10.05.2024

Today is fixed for SR & AD. Applicant files hazira . No SR & AD is received . Ld P.O is on leave . The case is adjourned .

Fix , 26.07.2024 for SR & AD .

D/C

***Additional District Judge
4th Court ,Howrah
i/c***