

Macc 212 / 2023

ORDER NUMBER :

DATE :26.07.2024

Claimant files lawyers hazira . No SR AD is received .

Due Tto resolution of local bar the case is adjourned to day .

Fix,03.12.2024 for SR & AD

Additional District & sessions Judge
4th Court ,Howrah