

Macc 212 / 2023

Order No.

Dated : 03.12.2024.

Claimant files lawyer's hazira along with requisite .

.
Ld P.O is on leave .

Fix, 22.05.2025 for SR & AD.

Additional District judge
4th Court, Howrah
I/C