

MAC Case No. 212 of 2023

Order No. 09 dated 29.8.2025

Today is fixed for exparte hearing.
Petitioner fils hazira.
Ld. P.O is on leave.

To 04.12.2025 for exparte hearing.

Additional District Judge,
4th Court,Howrah-in-charge.